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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  VERDES  

1 222
MAGALHÃES Fabio 
RIVAIS DE MERITO

64.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF

Verde1Verde1 1
53:22.27
53:22.27

2 203
ALVES Tomás
WORKSTEEL / HUSQVARNA

272.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
FC 250

Verde1Verde1 2
54:04.33
54:04.33

+42.06
+42.06

3 336
JR Luís Pinto
L.PINTO/ ANNA RACING

117 KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 1
54:15.54
54:15.54

+53.27
+11.21

4 268
BEATO André Filipe Amado
LOUSA MOTO GOISMOTOCLUBE

254.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF 250

Verde1Verde1 3
55:06.78
55:06.78

+1:44.51
+51.24

5 221
SENA Tiago 221.2024

PRT
KTM
EXCF

Verde1Verde1 4
55:09.67
55:09.67

+1:47.40
+2.89

6 214
NOBRE António
SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SHARISH GIN

267.2024
PRT

SHERCO
125 SE FACTORY

Verde1Verde1 5 SHERCO
55:54.55
55:54.55

+2:32.28
+44.88

7 259
RODRIGUES Tomas
MOTONI - MOTOS VR - OFFROADCAMP - MOTOSPORT SANTO ANDRÉ

276.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
YZ125

Verde1Verde1 6 TM
56:24.57
56:24.57

+3:02.30
+30.02

8 300
MATOS Agostinho
MADUSACLIMA/CUTANDRILL/MARCO

452-2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 2
56:34.26
56:34.26

+3:11.99
+9.69

9 200
TEIXEIRA Hugo
PINCELARIA UNIVERSAL / XTRB

46.2024
PRT

TM
EN 144

Verde1Verde1 7 TM
56:59.79
56:59.79

+3:37.52
+25.53

10 405
GOMES Bruno Rafael Esteves
INTERPLACA OESTE ENDURO

222-2024
PRT

KTM
300EXC

Verde3Verde3 1
57:11.82
57:11.82

+3:49.55
+12.03

11 315
JR Albano Mouta
AMADEIRAS/MOTOMARIO / MOTO3 TEMPOS / CASFATY

262.2024
PRT

GASGAS
ENDURO

Verde2Verde2 3 GASGAS
57:19.00
57:19.00

+3:56.73
+7.18

12 430
CARVALHO Joel
LICORES QUEDAS E DORES

152.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
TE 300

Verde3Verde3 2
57:33.11
57:33.11

+4:10.84
+14.11

13 232
ESPINHA Lucas
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

186.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125 RACING

Verde1Verde1 8
57:33.79
57:33.79

+4:11.52
+0.68

14 287
SANTOS Nuno Frederico Da Rocha

737 FAMILY / RRW
177.2024
PRT

SHERCO
250 SEF

Verde1Verde1 9 SHERCO
58:10.84
58:10.84

+4:48.57
+37.05

15 372
JR. Paulo Gonçalves Ballas
MOTOPENEDO/SHERCO PORTUGAL

50/2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE FACTORY

Verde2Verde2 4 SHERCO
58:38.85
58:38.85

+5:16.58
+28.01

16 401
FRAGOSO Filipe
AUTO-FRAGOSO

144.2024
PRT

TM RACING
300

Verde3Verde3 3 TM
1h00:10.03
1h00:10.03

+6:47.76
+1:31.18

17 302
CARDÃO João
CARDÃOMOTORS

209.2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 5
1h00:57.09
1h00:57.09

+7:34.82
+47.06

18 391
MARTINS Rodrigo
MONTANHA CLUBE/ELIMOTO RACING TEAM

86.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF

Verde2Verde2 6
1h02:10.87
1h02:10.87

+8:48.60
+1:13.78

19 309
MOITA Carlos Alberto Nogueira
CONSTRUÇÕES RICARDO MOITA, UNIP. LDA.

285.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SEF-R

Verde2Verde2 7 SHERCO +1:00.00
1h02:16.30
1h01:16.30

+8:54.03
+5.43

20 440
CORREIA Vítor 
MC WORK - GÓIS MOTO CLUBE - MOTOPRO

268
PRT

KTM
300

Verde3Verde3 4
1h03:23.66
1h03:23.66

+10:01.39
+1:07.36

21 402
MOURA João 
MOTO PENEDO/MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO

165.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE

Verde3Verde3 5 SHERCO
1h04:25.63
1h04:25.63

+11:03.36
+1:01.97

22 271
COSTA Marco Antonio Santos
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

32.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125

Verde1Verde1 10
1h05:40.32
1h05:40.32

+12:18.05
+1:14.69
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Nation
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Class Trophy Penalty
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23 220
PINTO Vasco
GTO RACING

754.2024
PRT

GTO
RACING

Verde1Verde1 11
1h07:24.68
1h07:24.68

+14:02.41
+1:44.36

24 404
OLIVEIRA Helder
MOTOXTREME

HUSQVARNA
TE

Verde3Verde3 6
1h07:29.68
1h07:29.68

+14:07.41
+5.00

25 321
MATEUS Casey
MONTANHA CLUBE

69.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
FE

Verde2Verde2 8
1h09:38.21
1h09:38.21

+16:15.94
+2:08.53

26 333
PÁSSARO Pedro 19.2024

PRT
GAS GAS
EC

Verde2Verde2 9
1h11:01.50
1h11:01.50

+17:39.23
+1:23.29

27 324
BUISSON Paul Roux Dit
HTR RACING

1237.2023
FRA

KTM
450 EXC F

Verde2Verde2 10 +29:00.00
1h45:25.49
1h16:25.49

+52:03.22
+34:23.99
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  Verde1  

1 222
MAGALHÃES Fabio 
RIVAIS DE MERITO

64.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF

Verde1Verde1 1
53:22.27
53:22.27

2 203
ALVES Tomás
WORKSTEEL / HUSQVARNA

272.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
FC 250

Verde1Verde1 2
54:04.33
54:04.33

+42.06
+42.06

3 268
BEATO André Filipe Amado
LOUSA MOTO GOISMOTOCLUBE

254.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF 250

Verde1Verde1 3
55:06.78
55:06.78

+1:44.51
+1:02.45

4 221
SENA Tiago 221.2024

PRT
KTM
EXCF

Verde1Verde1 4
55:09.67
55:09.67

+1:47.40
+2.89

5 214
NOBRE António
SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SHARISH GIN

267.2024
PRT

SHERCO
125 SE FACTORY

Verde1Verde1 5 SHERCO
55:54.55
55:54.55

+2:32.28
+44.88

6 259
RODRIGUES Tomas
MOTONI - MOTOS VR - OFFROADCAMP - MOTOSPORT SANTO ANDRÉ

276.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
YZ125

Verde1Verde1 6 TM
56:24.57
56:24.57

+3:02.30
+30.02

7 200
TEIXEIRA Hugo
PINCELARIA UNIVERSAL / XTRB

46.2024
PRT

TM
EN 144

Verde1Verde1 7 TM
56:59.79
56:59.79

+3:37.52
+35.22

8 232
ESPINHA Lucas
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

186.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125 RACING

Verde1Verde1 8
57:33.79
57:33.79

+4:11.52
+34.00

9 287
SANTOS Nuno Frederico Da Rocha

737 FAMILY / RRW
177.2024
PRT

SHERCO
250 SEF

Verde1Verde1 9 SHERCO
58:10.84
58:10.84

+4:48.57
+37.05

10 271
COSTA Marco Antonio Santos
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

32.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125

Verde1Verde1 10
1h05:40.32
1h05:40.32

+12:18.05
+7:29.48

11 220
PINTO Vasco
GTO RACING

754.2024
PRT

GTO
RACING

Verde1Verde1 11
1h07:24.68
1h07:24.68

+14:02.41
+1:44.36
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  Verde2  

1 336
JR Luís Pinto
L.PINTO/ ANNA RACING

117 KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 1
54:15.54
54:15.54

2 300
MATOS Agostinho
MADUSACLIMA/CUTANDRILL/MARCO

452-2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 2
56:34.26
56:34.26

+2:18.72
+2:18.72

3 315
JR Albano Mouta
AMADEIRAS/MOTOMARIO / MOTO3 TEMPOS / CASFATY

262.2024
PRT

GASGAS
ENDURO

Verde2Verde2 3 GASGAS
57:19.00
57:19.00

+3:03.46
+44.74

4 372
JR. Paulo Gonçalves Ballas
MOTOPENEDO/SHERCO PORTUGAL

50/2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE FACTORY

Verde2Verde2 4 SHERCO
58:38.85
58:38.85

+4:23.31
+1:19.85

5 302
CARDÃO João
CARDÃOMOTORS

209.2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

Verde2Verde2 5
1h00:57.09
1h00:57.09

+6:41.55
+2:18.24

6 391
MARTINS Rodrigo
MONTANHA CLUBE/ELIMOTO RACING TEAM

86.2024
PRT

HONDA
CRF

Verde2Verde2 6
1h02:10.87
1h02:10.87

+7:55.33
+1:13.78

7 309
MOITA Carlos Alberto Nogueira
CONSTRUÇÕES RICARDO MOITA, UNIP. LDA.

285.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SEF-R

Verde2Verde2 7 SHERCO +1:00.00
1h02:16.30
1h01:16.30

+8:00.76
+5.43

8 321
MATEUS Casey
MONTANHA CLUBE

69.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
FE

Verde2Verde2 8
1h09:38.21
1h09:38.21

+15:22.67
+7:21.91

9 333
PÁSSARO Pedro 19.2024

PRT
GAS GAS
EC

Verde2Verde2 9
1h11:01.50
1h11:01.50

+16:45.96
+1:23.29

10 324
BUISSON Paul Roux Dit
HTR RACING

1237.2023
FRA

KTM
450 EXC F

Verde2Verde2 10 +29:00.00
1h45:25.49
1h16:25.49

+51:09.95
+34:23.99
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  Verde3  

1 405
GOMES Bruno Rafael Esteves
INTERPLACA OESTE ENDURO

222-2024
PRT

KTM
300EXC

Verde3Verde3 1
57:11.82
57:11.82

2 430
CARVALHO Joel
LICORES QUEDAS E DORES

152.2024
PRT

HUSQVARNA
TE 300

Verde3Verde3 2
57:33.11
57:33.11

+21.29
+21.29

3 401
FRAGOSO Filipe
AUTO-FRAGOSO

144.2024
PRT

TM RACING
300

Verde3Verde3 3 TM
1h00:10.03
1h00:10.03

+2:58.21
+2:36.92

4 440
CORREIA Vítor 
MC WORK - GÓIS MOTO CLUBE - MOTOPRO

268
PRT

KTM
300

Verde3Verde3 4
1h03:23.66
1h03:23.66

+6:11.84
+3:13.63

5 402
MOURA João 
MOTO PENEDO/MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO

165.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE

Verde3Verde3 5 SHERCO
1h04:25.63
1h04:25.63

+7:13.81
+1:01.97

6 404
OLIVEIRA Helder
MOTOXTREME

HUSQVARNA
TE

Verde3Verde3 6
1h07:29.68
1h07:29.68

+10:17.86
+3:04.05
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  Youth Cup: x  

1 214
NOBRE António
SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SHARISH GIN

267.2024
PRT

SHERCO
125 SE FACTORY

Verde1Verde1 5 SHERCO
55:54.55
55:54.55

2 259
RODRIGUES Tomas
MOTONI - MOTOS VR - OFFROADCAMP - MOTOSPORT SANTO ANDRÉ

276.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
YZ125

Verde1Verde1 6 TM
56:24.57
56:24.57

+30.02
+30.02

3 232
ESPINHA Lucas
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

186.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125 RACING

Verde1Verde1 8
57:33.79
57:33.79

+1:39.24
+1:09.22

4 271
COSTA Marco Antonio Santos
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

32.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 125

Verde1Verde1 10
1h05:40.32
1h05:40.32

+9:45.77
+8:06.53

Time Keeper Jury Race Director


